Last name

SHALOM ROAMERS (FRVA MEMBERS), & FRIENDS ROSTER

Complete Names

Last updated: November 23, 2025

Address

Phone Number

Adler

Adler - Wheeler

Allen

Almos

Anctil

Artman

Ballard

Barbera

Bell/Funk

Berkun

Berman

Blumenthal

Bock

Broude

Cardillo/Lurie

Clark

Cohn

Colgan

Crawford

DelLorenzo

Diener

Drayson

Eichwald

Epstein

Feld

Feldstein

Fenichel

Fischl

Fogel

Freiman

Gloria Adler

Carrie Adler - Wheeler

Tina & Bill Allen

David & Barbara AlImos

Ron & Sherryl Anctil

David & Lori Artman

Debbi Ballard

Robin and Joe Barbera
Stuart Bell & Joan Funk

Ed & Delyse Axinn Berkun
Mark Berman

Jay & Donna Blumenthal
Brian & Judith Bock

Ellen & James Broude

Linda Cardillo & Bonnie Lurie
Neil & Sandy Clark F487580
Margie and Stuart Cohn F520118
Brian & Judi Colgan

David & Samara Crawford
Dennis & DebZimbler DeLorenzo
Laurie & Steve Diener

Howard & Barbara Drayson F386693
Jerry & DeeDee Eichwald
Mark Epstein

Karen and Gary Feld
Jack & Marsha Feldstein
Karen Fenichel

Dan and Lee Anne Fischl F557127

Lewis & Judi Fogel

Betzalel Freiman

GloriaAdler@gmail.com

tika666@yahoo.com

tinallen863@gmail.com

almosrv@gmail.com

Sherryl.anctil@gmail.com

2784 Heatherwood CT
Clearwater, FL

11853 S Morning Mist PL
Vail, AZ

debbi@mypersonalcantor.com

rbarb6156@aol.com

stu@shearwater-sailing.com

axinnd@gmail.com
eberkun@tampabay.rr.com

d2rtr@aol.com

Bock18@yahoo.com

ebroude@gmail.com
ellen.dominus@gmail.com

linnie10034@gmail.com

sandra.clark79@yahoo.com

margiezc@aol.com
Stuartcohn@aol.com

judicolgan@gmail.com
brianecolgan@gmail.com

dcrawford@dZ2realty.com

DebbieZD@gmail.com
dadelorenzo@gmail.com

diener.lauren@gmail.com

howbar@yahoo.com

deesz3@aol.com

Mrmepstein@comcast.net

24khope@gmail.com

mushyf@verizon.net
onebaldy@verizon.net

knollwood14@gmail.com

thefischls@aol.com
dfischi@gmail.com

lewisfogel@gmail.com
airstream4364@gmail.com

emes.yid@gmail.com

8940 Golden Mountain Circle
Boynton Beach, FL

8306 Duomo Circle
Boynton Beach, FL

191 Rainbow Dr #9190
Livingston, TX

29830 Vacation Dr
Canyon Lake, CA

29 Fenwick Rd
Hastings on Hudson, NY

4605 36th Avenue West
Bradenton, FL

1 Strongwood Road
Owings Mills, MD

PMB 25244 PO BOX
Pensacola, FL

10622 Millet Seed Hill
Columbia, MD

5790 Colonial Drive
Bushnell, FL

5410 Westward PL
University Park, FL

143 Sunrise Hill Cir
Orange, CT

4800 Boardwalk Unit 201
Ventnor City, NJ

FL

AZ

FL

FL

X

CA

NY

FL

MD

FL

MD

FL

CT

FL

CT

NJ

702-604-3600

631-680-9509

561-352-1796

917-796-8663
914-980-8387

941-724-4779

410-356-1225

443-745-3979
410-916-6049

904-673-2233

973-713-5165

856-905-3549

561-703-5508
561-703-4301


mailto:thefischls@aol.com
mailto:lewisfogel@gmail.com

Funk

Gilbard

Glucklich

Goldberg

Goodman

Gordon

Gordon

Gorman

Goulding

Gross

Grossman

Hammel

Hansen

Hersh

Homburger

Kaplan

Kauffman

Kirshner

Kofsky

Krauss

Kuritzky

Kurtz

Laskin

Lederer

Levine

Levine

Levine

Levy

Lewis

Libby

Lurie

Marino

Markell

Joan Funk (Stuart Bell) F502858
Laura & Steve Gilbard
Marty & Maggie Glucklich
Oscar & Elaine Goldberg
Moshe & Barbara Goodman
Scott and Terri Gordon
Josh & Iris Gordon

Allen & Marian Gorman F473515
Larry Goulding

Judie Gross

Marvin & Harriet Grossman
Howard & Lori Hammel F530794
Pinkie Hansen

Ed Hersh

Eve Homburger
Jeffrey & Carol Kaplan F427420
Jay & Karen Kauffman

Arthur Kirshner

Errol Kofsky

Steve & Marcy Berliner Krauss F370002
Paul & Sharon Kuritzky
Felicia Steinberg Kurtz
Sherry F553171
Jodi and Phil Lederer
Don & Linda Levine F390948
Arnie Levine

Beth and Perry Levine
Elizabeth Levy

Bob & Jeanie Lewis F458044
Samantha & Matthew Libby F461190
Bonnie Lurie (+Linda Cardillo)

Ralph & Sue Marino

Andy & Judy Markell

joanfunk7@gmail.com

lauragilbard@gmail.com
Steve_Gilbard@mac.com

maggie318@aol.com
MartyG51@aol.com

oscar@mfgcpa.com

bgoodwmn@comcast.net
tovman@comcast.net

seg1147@gmail.com
tigordon4683@gmail.com

Fasteam20@yahoo.com

agormanQ077@gmail.com
mgorman@creativecomputing.com

gouldinglarry@gmail.com

jgross4240@gmail.com

starvinmarvin@webtv.net

lori@hammelhorizons.com
howardhammel@gmail.com

dphansen987@gmail.com

mvypilot@yahoo.com
edthesailorman-FMCA@yahoo.com

Ehomburger@aol.com

subkaplan@aol.com
carolkaplan2100@gmail.com

fsumom75@yahoo.com

Kirshners@gmail.com

emkofsky@aol.com

icda2@aol.com

sharon@kuritzky.com paul@kuritzky.com

fskurtz@gmail.com

sherrylaskin@gmail.com

jodilederer@gmail.com

Emallevine@aol.com
planesandtrains@aol.com

aflevine29@gmail.com

Berole@aol.com

erachael.levy@hotmail.com

doclewis27@gmail.com
knittenkitten@yahoo.com

vp46poteetes@yahoo.com

bonnielurie@gmail.com

susiem100@yahoo.com
rottenralph100@yahoo.com

moramom@bellsouth.net

8306 Duomo Circle
Boynton Beach, FL

3030 Triunfo Canyon Rd
Cornell, CA

714 Wayfield
St Louis, MO

157 N Highland Circle
Bala Cynwyd, PA

4683 Prestige Lane
Hilliard, OH 43026

4535 Post Ave
Miami Beach, FL

170 Rainbow DR #7075
Livingston, TX

5630 S Admiralty Ct
Tempe, AZ

Springfield, IL

4700 LA HWY 22 #516
Mandeville, LA

5120 Ivybridge Drive
Lexington, KY

7296 Marathon DR #306
Seminole, FL

5675 Cedar Waxwing Drive
The Villages, FL

72 Westport Court
Williamsville, NY

Miami, FL

310 Nolane Lane
Polk City, FL

14 Clementon Ln
Palm Coast, FL

5358 Landon Circle
Boynton Beach, FL

11501 Mahogany Run
Fort Myers, FL 33913

411 Walnut St PMB 11719
Green Cove Springs, FL

4269 Berwick Dr
Lake Wales, FL

FL

CA

MO

PA

OH

FL

X

AZ

LA

KY

FL

PA

FL

NY

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

561-665-0590

818-519-7671

314-991-1464

484-410-5159

614-332-7203

786-222-0183

859-5633-2273
859-533-2274

727-392-1623

201-819-4027

516-225-9420

954-325-9656

561-703-6136

614-406-3433
614-406-6347

360-957-7509


mailto:mvypilot@yahoo.com

Marks

Meshel

Meyer

Morgan

Naimark

Needel

Nerman/Shragge

Neufer

Noosbond

Offman

Olson

Panzer

Pearlman

Pike

Pritzker

Propper

Pye

Ratson

Roberts

Robinson

Rockowitz

Roland

Rosenberg

Rosenfield

Rosenthal

Rosewater

Rothman

Rubin

Rudin

Schwartz

Schweitzer

Segal

Silber

Bob & Jacquie Marks
Andrew & Ellyn Meshel F456380
Marc & Paula Meyer
Di & Tom Morgan F538732
Eric & Roberta Naimark
Fred & Robyn Needel F428809
Howard Nerman & Marla Shragge
Susan Neufer

Bert & Julie Noosbond

Judy Offman (Kenneth Ullman)
Ralph and Ellen Olson

Albert & Sallie Panzer F157753
Gary & Susan Pearlman
Bill & Jeffanne Pike F340332
Sharon and Eric Pritzker F61778S
Scott & Nancy Propper F448658
Tammy Pye (Marcy Rothman)
Steven Ratson

Debby & Bob Winokur Roberts
Jeffrey & Nancy Robinson F476539
David G Rockowitz

Sibyl and Mark Roland

Jack & Roslyn Rosenberg
Sandy & Art Rosenfield
Sharon & Murray Rosenthal
Stan & Maureen Rosewater
Marcy Rothman (Tammy Pye)
Bob & Teddy Rubin

Judy and Jon Rudin F520574
Jeff & Judy Schwartz

Marc & Marcia Schweitzer

F480162

Alex Segal

Russ & Myra Silber F375854

jtrose55@gmail.com

AMeshel@mac.com
EMeshel@mac.com

ranzala@aol.com

sunnydishines@aol.com
morgantl@aol.com

ericnefs@hotmail.com

rneedel@yahoo.com

howardnerman@gmail.com
mshragge@shaw.ca

Susanneufer1@gmail.com

bertonn@aol.com

scrim325@gmail.com

ellenolson829@gmail.com

apanzer@wt.net

peariman.susan@gmail.com
gnpeariman@gmail.com

piketaxes@aol.com billpikeea@aol.com

srpmk81@gmail.com

npropper51@mac.com

ratson18@gmail.com

Debbywbob@gmail.com

berk2@earthlink.net

drockowitz@mac.com

Motherlady@gmail.com
oldrolands@gmail.com

roslyn02@live.com

srosenfield.2000@gmail.com
arosenfield50@gmail.com

srosenthal001@gmail.com

bubbe96@aol.com

marcylynnrothman@gmail.com

teddyr@verizon.net

jrudin123@gmail.com
Jonrudin123@gmail.com

juderanches@aol.com

marcia7032@yahoo.com
marc5181@yahoo.com

aidem1@aol.com

russsilber@yahoo.com

6980 E Exposition Ave
Denver, CO

4555 Lodebar Rd
Sumter, SC

3705 New Moon Ave
The Villages, FL

7711 Thunderbird Circle
Sarasota, Fl

19 Mark Twain Rd
Asheville, NC

326 Bonnie Meadow Circle
Reisterstown, MD

3022 Yellow Lantana Lane
Kissimmee, FL 34747

2422 Poe Ave
Clovis, CA

1526 Alexandria PL
The Villages, FL

5105 Anderson Road
Stewartstown, PA 17363

11502 Wolf Run Lane
Houston, TX

16366 Braeburn Ridge Trail
Delray Beach, FlI

POB 19368
West Palm Beach, FL

411 Courtlea Creek Dr
Winter Garden, FL 34787

63 Princewood Lane
Palm Beach Gradens, FL

Houston. TX

Grand Beach, Manitoba

2230 NW Treviso Circle
Port St Lucie, FL

777 Brickell Avenue STES500
Miami, FL

62 Mitchell Road, Apt N8
Hackettstown, NJ

16511E Lost Arrow Drive-A
Fountain Hills, AZ

Houston, TX

118 Dairy Farm Rd
Mooresville, NC

9300 N. Legend Hills Road
Prescott Valley, AZ

6212 Latchstring Road
Melrose, FL

4400 Gail Blvd
West Melbourne, FL

CO

SC

FL

FL

NC

MD

FL

CA

FL

PA

X

FL

FL

FL

FL

X

FL

FL

FL

NJ

AZ

X

NC

AZ

FL

FL

912-660-3397

585-406-9260

828-242-8410

410-833-3030
410-963-6081

204-228-6128

559 970-1724

713-515-1115

410-804-2066

281-894-4746

240-778-5199

561-966-5600

407-473-7268

561-630-0825

713-819-7652

407-421-1324

201-874-0863

602-644-0647

713-819-7652

516-297-4726

858-761-6418

954-662-1643

321-999-4555


https://www.google.com/maps/search/6980+E+Exposition+Ave+Denver+CO+80224?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:AMeshel@mac.com
mailto:Susanneufer1@gmail.com

Silverman

Snowise

Snyder

Spector

Sponseller

Stein/Wolfson

Stern

Stern

Sternberg

Strauss

Swartz

Tamarkin

Theobald

Tucker

Ullman

Wax

Weiner

Weinman

Weiser

Wise

Yacker

Zargon

Louis & Jenny Silverman

Dave & Myra Snowise F
Rick and Susan Snyder
Marty & Sue Spector F228119
Daryl Sponseller
Carol & Lee Wolfson
Lynn & Steven Stern F455514
Daniel Stern

Gary & Lana Sternberg
Arnold Strauss F128382
Steve Swartz
Michael Tamarkin F319132
Pete and Lisa Theobald
Jennifer Tucker

Kenneth Ullman (Judy Offman)
Alan & Barbara Wax

Ann & Gilbert Weiner

Henry Weinman

Jerry & Ann Weiser F469139
Bob & Rosemary Wise F24498S

Shira & Scott Yacker

Steiph & Jenna Zargon

talktome396-fmca@yahoo.com

dsnowise@sbcglobal.net
myrasnowise@sbcglobal.net

rick.snyder@messtate.edu
susansnyder18@gmail.com

suespec2651@gmail.com
Foxwood265@gmail.com

Thepianolady@mac.com
lawvent100@gmail.com

s.stern@pacavis.com

me945@yahoo.com

gsdad@aol.com
1s9401@yahoo.com

arstraussrv@yahoo.com

stevenjswartz@comcast.net

mtamarkin@comcast.net

lisaandpete@gmail.com

jlctucker@gmail.com

ken.ullo5@gmail.com

waxhouse2000@yahoo.com

Ann.m.weiner@gmail.com
gilbertweiner@cox.net

henry@weinmanconsulting.com

AnnWeiser7@gmail.com

bobwiselaw@gmail.com
rosemaryswise@gmail.com

ssyacker@gmail.com

jenna.zargon@mac.com
zargondesigns@mac.com

112 Lake Shore Drive
Wurtsboro, NY

17031 Loudon Place
Lakewood Ranch, FL

Crystal Springs, MS

6318 42ns St E
Sarasota, FL

300 Tigitsi Way
Loudon, TN

2708 Nature View Rd
St Cloud, FL

Port St Lucie, FL

485 Horizon Lane Melbourne
Beach, FL 32951

2412 24th Way
West Palm Beach, FL

159 Strathcona Dr South
York, PA

116 Apache Ct
Clinton, MS

1526 Alexandra PL
The Villages, FL

14376 East Charter Oak Dr
Scottsdale, AZ

7 Vista Cielo
Dana Point, CA

1903 Cape Bend Avenue
Tampa, FL

16 Grist Mill Lane
Easton, PA 18045

173 Plantation Dr
Hendersonville, NC

NY

FL

MS

FL

TN

FL

FL

FL

FL

PA

MS

FL

AZ

CA

FL

PA

NC

845-807-2791

203-414-5378
203-218-0111

828-513-8426
601-214-3507

330-328-8634

865-805-2536

321-356-4264

510-673-3700

973-328-0047

614-582-1777

717-848-3000

601-924-0796

713-515-1115

480-433-2481

714-641-7993

813-968-8668

610-844-4308



